PRE-CLINICAL PRACTICUM, PART ENDODONTICS

LECTURE SCHEDULE, 2019/20

Thursday: 12.00 - 14.00

DATE

27.2.2020

5.3.2020

12.3.2020

19.3.2020

26.3.2020

2.4.2020

9.4.2020

16.4.2020

Introduction
Treatment of vital pulp
conditions

Isolation
Endodontic access

Cleaning and shaping

Cleaning and shaping (cont.)
Working length determination

Endodontic microbiology
Irrigants

Intracanal medicaments
Root canal obturation

Root canal obturation (cont.)

Clinical cases

RECOMMENDED LITERATURE

Textbook of Endodontology

Bjgrndal L, Kirkevang L-L, Whitworth J.;
3rd Edition. Oxford: Wiley-Blackwell;
2018, or Berhenholtz G, Horsted-
Bindslev P, Reit C.; 2nd Edition. Oxford:
Wiley-Blackwell; 2009.

Chapter 2: The dentin-pulp complex:
structure, functions, threats, and
response to external injury

Chapter 6: Treatment of vital pulp
conditions

Chapter 11: Controlling the environment
— the aseptic working field

Chapter 12: Access and canal
negotiation: the first key procedural steps
for successful endodontic treatment

Chapter 13: Root canal instrumentation

Chapter 13: Root canal instrumentation
Chapter 19: Nonsurgical retreatment

Chapter 8: Microbiology of the inflamed
and necrotic pulp
Chapter 14: Irrigation and disinfection

Chapter 14: Irrigation and disinfection
Chapter 15: Root canal filling

Chapter 15: Root canal filling



