## PRE-CLINICAL PRACTICUM, PART ENDODONTICS

## **LECTURE SCHEDULE, 2019/20**

Thursday: 12.00 - 14.00

DATE	ТНЕМЕ		RECOMMENDED LITERATURE  Textbook of Endodontology
			Bjørndal L, Kirkevang L-L, Whitworth J.; 3rd Edition. Oxford: Wiley-Blackwell; 2018, or Berhenholtz G, Hørsted- Bindslev P, Reit C.; 2nd Edition. Oxford: Wiley-Blackwell; 2009.
27.2.2020	•	Introduction Treatment of vital pulp conditions	Chapter 2: The dentin-pulp complex: structure, functions, threats, and response to external injury Chapter 6: Treatment of vital pulp conditions
5.3.2020	•	Isolation Endodontic access	Chapter 11: Controlling the environment  – the aseptic working field Chapter 12: Access and canal negotiation: the first key procedural steps for successful endodontic treatment
12.3.2020	•	Cleaning and shaping	Chapter 13: Root canal instrumentation
19.3.2020	•	Cleaning and shaping (cont.) Working length determination	Chapter 13: Root canal instrumentation Chapter 19: Nonsurgical retreatment
26.3.2020	•	Endodontic microbiology Irrigants	Chapter 8: Microbiology of the inflamed and necrotic pulp Chapter 14: Irrigation and disinfection
2.4.2020	•	Intracanal medicaments Root canal obturation	Chapter 14: Irrigation and disinfection Chapter 15: Root canal filling
9.4.2020	•	Root canal obturation (cont.)	Chapter 15: Root canal filling
16.4.2020	•	Clinical cases	